
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 198812 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT400大阪
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 OSAKA

4                                                               

 103 R KOREA        MT           182          67792         2009         523447

 104 N KOREA        MT             -              -          642          44713

 105 CHINA          MT             2            332           53          11467

 106 TAIWAN         MT            89          14037         1027         134649

 108 HG KONG        MT             3            751           28           6216

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -           10           1364

 111 THAILND        MT             5            905           59          19329

 112 SNGAPOR        MT            87          42042         1418         658413

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -           59           5953

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -          554          75425

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            2           1045

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -            1            302

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -          249          50127

 214 GERM DR        MT             -              -          770         317935

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -           10           1664

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             -              -          900         385456

 225 AUSTRIA        MT             -              -            3            965

 227 HUNGARY        MT             -              -           18           5184

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -          466         177348

 304 USA            MT            28           8643          507         173040

 506 EGYPT          MT             -              -           24           5042

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -           15           2414

 606 NEWZELD        MT             6            586          108          19337

                                                                

401                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT            17           9993          182          68371

 108 HG KONG        MT             1            216            2           1073

 111 THAILND        MT             2            313            4            640

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -            0            217

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -          249          50127

 225 AUSTRIA        MT             -              -            3            965

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -           28           7589

 304 USA            MT             -              -           97          43270

 506 EGYPT          MT             -              -           24           5042

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -           14           1474

                                                                

403                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -          102           8557

 104 N KOREA        MT             -              -          641          44479

 105 CHINA          MT             2            332           39           6439

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -           19           4690

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            1            286

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -            6           3361

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -           37           5085

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            2           1045

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -            1            302

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -           10           1664

 304 USA            MT            14           4505          311          97766

                                                                

405                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT           166          57799         1724         446519

 104 N KOREA        MT             -              -            1            234

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -           14           5028

 106 TAIWAN         MT            89          14037         1008         129959

 108 HG KONG        MT             2            535           25           4857

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -           10           1364

 111 THAILND        MT             3            592           48          15328

 112 SNGAPOR        MT            87          42042         1381         653328

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -           59           5953

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -          553          75208

 214 GERM DR        MT             -              -          770         317935

 224 RUSSIAN        MT             -              -          900         385456

 227 HUNGARY        MT             -              -           18           5184

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -          438         169759

 304 USA            MT            14           4138           99          32004

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            1            940

 606 NEWZELD        MT             6            586          108          19337

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


